
E

C
Proof duct and place mule tape from MH 1 to MH 7
MH 7 to MH 12 is a new conduit run so it should be good..

Cordinate with job A058ACY from MH 1 to MH 2.

If cable needs cut please adise Bill Coday Before cutting.
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D,601-1200     NC                 
A,601-800      NC                 
6,601-611      NC                 
6,612-612      NC                 
6,613-625      NC                 
(6,626-650)    <A022RQY> A,626-650
FH4210,1-25    NC                 
FH4210,101-125 NC                 

(1999) 45C 816'
ANTW-900

B,1-2
L2010,147-180
A,37-38
L2010,111-112
L2010,189-192
L2010,105-106
A,47-48

(2007) 845C 1176'
5BQ2MT-048

L2013,13-14   NC                     
E,3-6         NC                     
L2013,19-26   NC                     
C,15-18       NC                     
L2013,31-36   NC                     
L2013,181-200 NC                     
B,201-204     NC                     
L2013,205-216 NC                     
C,61-120      NC                     
(C,121-132)   <A05AMBC> L2013,121-132
C,133-138     NC                     
C,139-144     NC                     

(2017) 845C 4858'
5BQ2MT-144

FE01,19-22
FE01,9-12
A,9-16
FE01,27-34

(1991) 845C 1068'
24T2B6-024

D,601-1200     NC                 
A,601-800      NC                 
6,601-611      NC                 
6,612-612      NC                 
6,613-625      NC                 
(6,626-650)    <A022RQY> A,626-650
FH4210,1-25    NC                 
FH4210,101-125 NC                 

(2010) 45C 300'
ANTW-900

A,9-10
L2010,147-148
A,13-16
FE01,27-30

(1991) 845C 460'
24T2B6-012

B,1-4
FE01,9-12
FE01,31-34
B,157-180
B,37-38
L2010,111-112
L2010,189-192
B,45-54
L2010,151-152
L2010,153-156
B,61-68
L2010,105-106
C,71-72

(2000) 85C 1500'
3BQ2MT-072

C,1-2
L2010,147-148
C,5-6
L2010,151-152
L2010,105-106
L2010,153-156
L2010,111-112
L2010,189-192
C,21-24

(2008) 85C 100'
5BQ2MT-024

409W,401-500

(2016) 45C 3602'
ANMW-100

B,1-100
409W,501-650
B,251-300
409W,701-800
B,401-600

(1995) 45C 406'
ANTW-600

B,1-50
409W,651-700
409W,801-1000

(1996) 45C 222'
ANTW-300

409W,401-1000

(1995) 45C 352'
ANTW-600

L2016,1-288
A,289-432

(PPA) 845C 1111'
5BQ2MR-432
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L2016,241-288
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(PPA) 845C 150'
5BQ2MR-432

L2016,241-288

HH FAP F4101
(PPA) 85C

IN L2016,241-288
OUT L2016,241-288
B,97-144

(PPA) 845C 110'
5BQ2MT-144
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L2016,1-288
A,289-432

(PPA) 845C 1111'
5BQ2MR-432

L2013,13-14   NC                     
E,3-6         NC                     
L2013,19-26   NC                     
C,15-18       NC                     
L2013,31-36   NC                     
L2013,181-200 NC                     
B,201-204     NC                     
L2013,205-216 NC                     
C,61-120      NC                     
(C,121-132)   <A05AMBC> L2013,121-132
C,133-138     NC                     
C,139-144     NC                     

(2017) 845C 4858'
5BQ2MT-144

B,1-4
FE01,9-12
FE01,31-34
L2010,157-180
B,37-38
L2010,111-112
L2010,189-192
B,45-54
L2010,151-156
B,61-68
L2010,105-106
C,71-72

(2000) 85C 1056'
3BQ2MT-072
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L2016,1-288
A,289-432

*

(PPA) 845C 3444'
5BQ2MR-432

L2013,13-14   NC                     
E,3-6         NC                     
L2013,19-26   NC                     
C,15-18       NC                     
L2013,31-36   NC                     
L2013,181-200 NC                     
B,201-204     NC                     
L2013,205-216 NC                     
C,61-120      NC                     
(C,121-132)   <A05AMBC> L2013,121-132
C,133-138     NC                     
C,139-144     NC                     

(2017) 845C 4858'
5BQ2MT-144

B,1-4
FE01,9-12
FE01,31-34
L2010,157-180
B,37-38
L2010,111-112
L2010,189-192
B,45-54
L2010,151-156
B,61-68
L2010,105-106
C,71-72

(2000) 85C 1056'
3BQ2MT-072

A,1-4
FE01,9-12
FE01,31-34
L2010,157-180
B,37-38
B,39-44
L2010,189-192
B,49-54
L2010,151-156
B,61-68
L2010,105-106
C,71-72

(2013) 85C 1050'
5BQ2MT-072
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L2016,1-288
A,289-432

(PPA) 845C 3444'
5BQ2MR-432

L2013,13-14   NC                     
E,3-6         NC                     
L2013,19-26   NC                     
C,15-18       NC                     
L2013,31-36   NC                     
L2013,181-200 NC                     
B,201-204     NC                     
L2013,205-216 NC                     
C,61-120      NC                     
(C,121-132)   <A05AMBC> L2013,121-132
C,133-138     NC                     
C,139-144     NC                     

(2017) 845C 4858'
5BQ2MT-144

A,1-4
FE01,9-12
FE01,31-34
L2010,157-180
B,37-38
B,39-44
L2010,189-192
B,49-54
L2010,151-156
B,61-68
L2010,105-106
C,71-72

(2013) 85C 1050'
5BQ2MT-072
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L2013,13-14   NC                     
E,3-6         NC                     
L2013,19-26   NC                     
C,15-18       NC                     
L2013,31-36   NC                     
L2013,181-200 NC                     
B,201-204     NC                     
L2013,205-216 NC                     
C,61-120      NC                     
(C,121-132)   <A05AMBC> L2013,121-132
C,133-138     NC                     
C,139-144     NC                     

(2017) 845C 4858'
5BQ2MT-144

L2016,1-288
A,289-432

(PPA) 845C 1111'
5BQ2MR-432

B,1-4
FE01,9-12
FE01,31-34
L2010,157-180
B,37-38
L2010,111-112
L2010,189-192
B,45-54
L2010,151-156
B,61-68
L2010,105-106
C,71-72

(2000) 85C 1056'
3BQ2MT-072
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L2016,1-192
A,193-288

(PPA) 845C 2892'
5BQ2MR-288

L2013,71-74
FE01,9-12
FE01,31-34
L2010,157-180
B,37-44
L2010,189-192
B,49-54
L2010,151-156
B,61-68
L2010,105-106
L2013,63-64

(2000) 85C 1893'
3BQ2MT-072

L2013,13-14             NC                     
<A02LBEX> E,3-6         NC                     
B,19-36                 NC                     
<A01KBKZ> C,25-36       NC                     
<A01SM8T> C,37-48       NC                     
<A02J8X9> A,49-52       NC                     
<A02VPA5> A,53-54       NC                     
<A01KBKZ> L2013,211-216 NC                     
C,61-120                NC                     
(<A01RK8E> C,121-132)   <A05AMBC> L2013,121-132
<A01RK8E> C,133-138     NC                     
C,139-144               NC                     

(2017) 845C 0'
5BQ2MT-144

<A0232KF> L2013,25-26
A,3-4
<A02VPA5> L2013,209-210
A,7-10
L2013,71-74
A,15-18
L2013,19-24
<A01SM8T> L2013,193-200
<A0567PW> PON404NWC,405-408
<A01KBKZ> L2013,181-192

(2016) 845C 1360'
5BQ2MT-048

C,1-24

(2018) 845C 1675'
5BQ2MT-024 B,1-2

L2013,63-64
B,5-8
<A0567PW> PON404NWC,405-408
<A02J8X9> L2013,205-208
B,17-24
<A0232KF> F,25-26
<A027RX0> C,15-18
L2013,31-36
B,37-216

(2016) 845C 200'
5BQ2MT-216

IN L2016,193-240
OUT L2016,193-240
B,97-144

(PPA) 845C 110'
5BQ2MT-144

<A01SM8T> L2013,193-200
<A02DA9G> B,201-204
<A02J8X9> L2013,205-208
<A02VPA5> L2013,209-210
L2013,19-26
<A027RX0> C,15-18
L2013,31-36
<A01KBKZ> L2013,181-192
D,49-60
D,61-144

(2018) 845C 130'
5BQ2MT-144

=
=

=

=

+

+

+

+

+

++

*
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

* *
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

****

=

==

=

=
=

=
=

=
=

*

*

*

*

*

*
*

*

*

*

+

******

*

*

*

*****

*
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

*

*
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

*******

*
*

*
*

E

c c

c
H

*
*

*

*

*

**

*e
e

e

e

e
e

e
e

E c
c c

c

c

c

c

b

b

!

!

c
c

b

s

s

s

s sss

c

; B
c

s s s

c

c

D
D

LJ

KI

b

B ;

1 1

1

B

C

1

1

1

1

1
C



L2016,1-192
A,193-288

(PPA) 845C 2892'
5BQ2MR-288

L2013,71-74
FE01,9-12
FE01,31-34
L2010,157-180
B,37-44
L2010,189-192
B,49-54
L2010,151-156
B,61-68
L2010,105-106
L2013,63-64

(2000) 85C 1893'
3BQ2MT-072

L2013,13-14             NC                     
<A02LBEX> E,3-6         NC                     
B,19-36                 NC                     
<A01KBKZ> C,25-36       NC                     
<A01SM8T> C,37-48       NC                     
<A02J8X9> A,49-52       NC                     
<A02VPA5> A,53-54       NC                     
<A01KBKZ> L2013,211-216 NC                     
C,61-120                NC                     
(<A01RK8E> C,121-132)   <A05AMBC> L2013,121-132
<A01RK8E> C,133-138     NC                     
C,139-144               NC                     

(2017) 845C 0'
5BQ2MT-144

C,1-24

(2018) 845C 1675'
5BQ2MT-024
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L2016,1-192
A,193-288

(PPA) 845C 2892'
5BQ2MR-288

L2013,71-74
FE01,9-12
FE01,31-34
L2010,157-180
B,37-44
L2010,189-192
B,49-54
L2010,151-156
B,61-68
L2010,105-106
L2013,63-64

(2000) 85C 1893'
3BQ2MT-072

L2013,13-14             NC                     
<A02LBEX> E,3-6         NC                     
B,19-36                 NC                     
<A01KBKZ> C,25-36       NC                     
<A01SM8T> C,37-48       NC                     
<A02J8X9> A,49-52       NC                     
<A02VPA5> A,53-54       NC                     
<A01KBKZ> L2013,211-216 NC                     
C,61-120                NC                     
(<A01RK8E> C,121-132)   <A05AMBC> L2013,121-132
<A01RK8E> C,133-138     NC                     
C,139-144               NC                     

(2017) 845C 0'
5BQ2MT-144

C,1-24

(2018) 845C 1675'
5BQ2MT-024
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LJ
E,1-4
611FBR,5-12
E,13-48

(2017) 845C 960'
5BQ2MT-048

!

L2013,13-14
D,3-12
611FBR,49-84

(2017) 845C 618'
5BQ2MT-048

L2013,71-74
FE01,9-12
FE01,31-34
L2010,157-180
B,37-44
L2010,189-192
B,49-54
L2010,151-156
B,61-68
L2010,105-106
L2013,63-64

(2000) 85C 1893'
3BQ2MT-072

611FBR,49-84  NC                      NC                     
LEAS3024,1-2  NC                      NC                     
A,39-42       NC                      NC                     
(A,43-48)     NC                      <A05AMBC> L2013,211-216
611FBR,97-130 NC                      NC                     
A,83-120      NC                      NC                     
(A,121-132)   <A05AMBC> L2013,121-132 NC                     
A,133-144     NC                      NC                     

(2017) 85C 190'
5BQ2MT-144

611FBR,133-138
<A052STV> F,7-12
B,13-72

(2021) 845C 100'
5BQ2MT-072

611FBR,97-130
E,35-36
<A02BTNA> 611FBR,133-138
<A053N9T> A,43-48
E,49-72

(2017) 845C 406'
5BQ2MT-072

LEAS3024,1-2
B,3-24

1 LEAS 
IFWNN-24 (2020) 845C

LEAS3024,1-2
B,3-24

(2018) 845C 110'
5BQ2MT-024

L2013,13-14
<A02LBEX> E,3-6
B,19-36

R 659 NW BLUE PKWY
(2017) 845C

L2016,1-192
A,193-288

(PPA) 845C 2892'
5BQ2MR-288

611FBR,45-48
C,5-8
FE01,9-12
611FBR,37-44
L2010,189-192

(2008) 85C 910'
5BQ2MT-024

L2013,13-14             NC                     
<A02LBEX> E,3-6         NC                     
B,19-36                 NC                     
<A01KBKZ> L2013,181-192 NC                     
<A01SM8T> C,37-48       NC                     
<A02J8X9> A,49-52       NC                     
<A02VPA5> A,53-54       NC                     
<A01KBKZ> L2013,211-216 NC                     
C,61-120                NC                     
(<A01RK8E> C,121-132)   <A05AMBC> L2013,121-132
<A01RK8E> C,133-138     NC                     
C,139-144               NC                     

(2017) 845C 0'
5BQ2MT-144

L2013,71-74
B,5-8
FE01,31-34
L2010,157-180
611FBR,37-48
<A02BTNA> 611FBR,133-138
L2010,151-156
611FBR,5-12
L2010,105-106
L2013,63-64

(2008) 845C 250'
5BQ2MT-072
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L2013,71-74
B,5-8
FE01,31-34
L2010,157-180
611FBR,37-48
<A02BTNA> 611FBR,133-138
L2010,151-156
611FBR,5-12
L2010,105-106
L2013,63-64

(2008) 845C 250'
5BQ2MT-072

L2016,1-192
A,193-288

(PPA) 845C 2892'
5BQ2MR-288

611FBR,49-84  NC                      NC                     
LEAS3024,1-2  NC                      NC                     
A,39-42       NC                      NC                     
(A,43-48)     NC                      <A05AMBC> L2013,211-216
611FBR,97-130 NC                      NC                     
A,83-120      NC                      NC                     
(A,121-132)   <A05AMBC> L2013,121-132 NC                     
A,133-144     NC                      NC                     

(2017) 85C 190'
5BQ2MT-144
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611FBR,49-50               NC                     
611FBR,51-64               NC                     
(611FBR,65-68)             <A05AMBC> L2013,123-126
611FBR,69-84               NC                     
LEAS3024,1-2               NC                     
<A01Q04Y> 611FBR,97-126    NC                     
(<A01Q04Y> 611FBR,127-128) <A05AMBC> L2013,127-128
<A01Q04Y> 611FBR,129-130   NC                     

(2017) 85C 100'
5BQ2MT-072
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SO FE03,13-18            NC                        NC                 
SO A,7-8                 NC                        NC                 
L2 L2SO001,87-90         NC                        NC                 
<A02BTNA> 611FBR,133-138 NC                        NC                 
L2 L2SO001,91-96         NC                        NC                 
SO L2SO001,61-72         NC                        NC                 
L2 L2SO001,25-36         NC                        NC                 
SO L2SO001,49-52         NC                        NC                 
L2 L2SO001,53-54         NC                        NC                 
L2 L2SO001,55-60         NC                        NC                 
L2013,145-146            NC                        NC                 
L2013,147-150            NC                        NC                 
SO L2O001,67-68          NC                        NC                 
C,69-72                  NC                        NC                 
L2 L2SO001,85-86         NC                        NC                 
A,75-76                  NC                        NC                 
611FBR,5-12              NC                        NC                 
L2 L2SO001,121-124       NC                        NC                 
L2 L2SO001,77-84         NC                        NC                 
L2 L2SO001,97-120        NC                        NC                 
L2013,37-60              NC                        NC                 
611FBR,37-48             NC                        NC                 
A,157-158                NC                        NC                 
<A02LBEX> L2013,15-16    NC                        NC                 
A,161-162                NC                        NC                 
A,163-168                NC                        NC                 
L2013,1-12               NC                        NC                 
A,181-190                NC                        NC                 
(611FBR,49-50)           (<A05AMBC> L2013,121-122) <A05AMBC> A,191-192
611FBR,51-64             NC                        NC                 
(611FBR,65-68)           (<A05AMBC> L2013,123-126) <A05AMBC> A,207-210
611FBR,69-72             NC                        NC                 
611FBR,73-84             NC                        NC                 
611FBR,97-104            NC                        NC                 
611FBR,105-108           NC                        NC                 
611FBR,109-120           NC                        NC                 
<A01YG8P> A,251-256      NC                        NC                 
(611FBR,127-130)         (<A05AMBC> L2013,127-130) <A05AMBC> A,257-260
A,267-432                NC                        NC                 
L2013,71-74              NC                        NC                 
L2013,63-64              NC                        NC                 

(2007) 845C 880'
5BQ2MR-432

L2010,157-164
B,9-24

(2007) 845C 170'
5BQ2MT-024

FE03,13-18      NC                     
A,9-10          NC                     
L2SO001,87-90   NC                     
A,13-18         NC                     
L2SO001,91-96   NC                     
C,25-36         NC                     
L2SO001,25-36   NC                     
L2SO001,49-52   NC                     
L2SO001,53-60   NC                     
D,61-62         NC                     
C,63-66         NC                     
L2SO001,67-68   NC                     
C,69-72         NC                     
L2SO001,85-86   NC                     
A,75-80         NC                     
L2010,165-166   NC                     
A,83-84         NC                     
L2SO001,121-124 NC                     
L2SO001,77-84   NC                     
L2SO001,97-120  NC                     
C,121-126       NC                     
FE01,31-34      NC                     
C,131-132       NC                     
C,133-144       NC                     
L2013,37-48     NC                     
L2013,1-12      NC                     
L2010,169-170   NC                     
C,171-180       NC                     
C,181-182       NC                     
(C,183-186)     <A05AMBC> L2013,123-126
(C,187-188)     <A05AMBC> L2013,127-128
C,189-190       NC                     
C,191-192       NC                     
C,193-198       NC                     
C,199-204       NC                     
C,205-390       NC                     
L2010,151-154   NC                     
C,395-406       NC                     
L2010,167-168   NC                     
LEAS3024,1-2    NC                     
C,411-416       NC                     
L2010,105-106   NC                     
C,419-420       NC                     
L2010,111-112   NC                     
L2010,171-180   NC                     

(2008) 85C 1401'
5BQ2MR-432

SO L2SO001,61-66
SO L2SO001,57-58
A,9-14
A,15-18
A,19-22
L2 L2SO001,71-72
L2013,1-2
<A02LBEX> L2013,15-16
A,29-32
A,33-34
L2010,155-156
A,37-40
L2010,173-174
A,43-48
L2013,49-60
L2013,145-150
A,67-72
B,73-80
B,69-72
B,85-90
L2 L2SO001,67-70
B,95-98
611FBR,121-126
B,105-108
611FBR,109-120
B,121-144

(2007) 845C 1452'
5BQ2MT-144

E



L2016,1-192
A,193-288

(PPA) 845C 2892'
5BQ2MR-288

,

,

=

*

=

*

*

*

*

+

+
+

=

*

*
*

=

SO FE03,13-18
SO L2SO001,53-54
L2 L2SO001,87-90
A,13-18
L2 L2SO001,91-96
SO L2SO001,61-72
L2 L2SO001,25-36
SO L2SO001,49-52
L2 L2SO001,53-54
L2 L2SO001,55-60
D,61-62
C,63-66
L2O001,67-68
C,69-72

(2007) 85C 100'
5BQ2MT-072

SO FE03,13-18
SO L2SO001,53-54
L2 L2SO001,87-90
A,13-18
L2 L2SO001,91-96
SO L2SO001,61-72
LS L2SO001,25-36
SO L2SO001,49-52
L2 L2SO001,53-54
L2 L2SO001,55-60
D,61-62
C,63-66
L2SO001,67-68
C,69-72

(2022) 845C 1200'
5BQ2MT-072

<A02BTNA> 611FBR,133-136 NC                     
611FBR,5-12              NC                     
611FBR,73-84             NC                     
611FBR,97-104            NC                     
611FBR,105-108           NC                     
611FBR,37-48             NC                     
(611FBR,49-50)           <A05AMBC> L2013,121-122
611FBR,51-64             NC                     
(611FBR,65-68)           <A05AMBC> L2013,123-126
611FBR,69-72             NC                     

(2014) 85C 297'
5BQ2MT-072
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SO FE03,13-18            NC                        NC                 
SO A,7-8                 NC                        NC                 
L2 L2SO001,87-90         NC                        NC                 
<A02BTNA> 611FBR,133-138 NC                        NC                 
L2 L2SO001,91-96         NC                        NC                 
SO L2SO001,61-72         NC                        NC                 
L2 L2SO001,25-36         NC                        NC                 
SO L2SO001,49-52         NC                        NC                 
L2 L2SO001,53-54         NC                        NC                 
L2 L2SO001,55-60         NC                        NC                 
L2013,145-146            NC                        NC                 
L2013,147-150            NC                        NC                 
SO L2O001,67-68          NC                        NC                 
C,69-72                  NC                        NC                 
L2 L2SO001,85-86         NC                        NC                 
A,75-76                  NC                        NC                 
611FBR,5-12              NC                        NC                 
L2 L2SO001,121-124       NC                        NC                 
L2 L2SO001,77-84         NC                        NC                 
L2 L2SO001,97-120        NC                        NC                 
L2013,37-60              NC                        NC                 
611FBR,37-48             NC                        NC                 
A,157-158                NC                        NC                 
<A02LBEX> L2013,15-16    NC                        NC                 
A,161-162                NC                        NC                 
A,163-168                NC                        NC                 
L2013,1-12               NC                        NC                 
A,181-190                NC                        NC                 
(611FBR,49-50)           (<A05AMBC> L2013,121-122) <A05AMBC> A,191-192
611FBR,51-64             NC                        NC                 
(611FBR,65-68)           (<A05AMBC> L2013,123-126) <A05AMBC> A,207-210
611FBR,69-72             NC                        NC                 
611FBR,73-84             NC                        NC                 
611FBR,97-104            NC                        NC                 
611FBR,105-108           NC                        NC                 
611FBR,109-120           NC                        NC                 
<A01YG8P> A,251-256      NC                        NC                 
(611FBR,127-130)         (<A05AMBC> L2013,127-130) <A05AMBC> A,257-260
A,267-432                NC                        NC                 
L2013,71-74              NC                        NC                 
L2013,63-64              NC                        NC                 

(2007) 845C 880'
5BQ2MR-432

L2 L2SO001,85-86
A,3-6
A,7-12
L2 L2SO001,121-124
L2 L2SO001,77-84
L2 L2SO001,97-120
L2013,63-66
A,53-56
A,57-62
<A02LBEX> L2013,15-16
A,65-72
L2013,1-12
L2013,145-150
D,67-84
L2013,37-60
SO A,133-134
SO A,135-136
L2013,71-74
L2SO001,57-58
A,143-144

(2022) 845C 1200'
5BQ2MT-144

E



L2016,1-192
A,193-288

(PPA) 845C 2892'
5BQ2MR-288

<A02BTNA> 611FBR,133-136 NC                     
611FBR,5-12              NC                     
611FBR,73-84             NC                     
611FBR,97-104            NC                     
611FBR,105-108           NC                     
611FBR,37-48             NC                     
(611FBR,49-50)           <A05AMBC> L2013,121-122
611FBR,51-64             NC                     
(611FBR,65-68)           <A05AMBC> L2013,123-126
611FBR,69-72             NC                     

(2014) 85C 500'
5BQ2MT-072

B,1-8
611FBR,57-60
B,13-24

(2018) 845C 435'
5BQ2MT-024

<A02BTNA> 611FBR,133-136 NC                     
611FBR,5-12              NC                     
<A01GGQ3> 611FBR,73-84   NC                     
<A01Q04Y> 611FBR,97-102  NC                     
<A020SY2> C,31-32        NC                     
<A01Q04Y> 611FBR,105-108 NC                     
611FBR,37-48             NC                     
(611FBR,49-50)           <A05AMBC> L2013,121-122
611FBR,51-64             NC                     
(611FBR,65-68)           <A05AMBC> L2013,123-126
611FBR,69-72             NC                     

(2014) 85C 1237'
5BQ2MT-072

802NWCR,2401-3300

(2009) 5C 1096'
ANMW-900

802NWCR,3176-3200

(2010) 5C 500'
ANMW-25

802NWCR,3201-3225

(2010) 5C 250'
ANMW-25

802NWCR,3226-3250

(2012) 45C 195'
ANMW-25

802NWCR,2401-3175
B,776-900

(2009) 5C 481'
ANMW-900

*
=

*

=

===

*

=
*

D,1-6
611FBR,103-104
D,9-24

(2022) 85C 1000'
TAIL

802NWCR,1801-2100

(2007) 45C 493'
ANMW-300
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(PPA) 845C 2892'
5BQ2MR-288
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L2016,1-192
A,193-288

(PPA) 845C 2892'
5BQ2MR-288

L2016,1-72

BP4 FAP F4102
(PPA) 85C
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*

=
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L2013,145-180 NC                     
A,37-38       NC                     
L2013,27-30   NC                     
(A,43-330)    <A05AF55> L2016,289-576
A,331-432     NC                     

(2017) 85C 6558'
5BQ2MR-432

A,1-6         NC                      NC                     
L2013,175-180 NC                      NC                     
A,37-38       NC                      NC                     
L2013,27-30   NC                      NC                     
(A,43-48)     <A05AF55> L2016,289-294 NC                     
(B,25-66)     NC                      <A05AF55> L2016,295-336
B,67-144      NC                      NC                     

(2017) 85C 55'
5BQ2MT-144

FAP 4300C FAP 4300C
(2017) 85C
<A01SPYX> A,1-6       NC                      NC                     
L2013,175-180         NC                      NC                     
<A01KBKZ> A,37-38     NC                      NC                     
<A027RX0> L2013,27-30 NC                      NC                     
(<A01KBKZ> A,43-48)   <A05AF55> L2016,289-294 NC                     
(B,25-66)             NC                      <A05AF55> L2016,295-336
B,67-144              NC                      NC                     

A,1-6         NC                        NC                        NC                 

L2013,175-180 NC                        NC                        NC                 

A,37-38       NC                        NC                        NC                 

L2013,27-30   NC                        NC                        NC                 

(A,43-48)     (<A05AF55> L2016,289-294) NC                        <A05AF55> D,289-294

(B,25-66)     NC                        (<A05AF55> L2016,295-336) <A05AF55> D,295-336

B,67-144      NC                        NC                        NC                 

(2017) 85C 55'
5BQ2MT-144

L2013,145-174 NC                        NC                        NC                 

L2013,175-180 NC                        NC                        NC                 

A,37-38       NC                        NC                        NC                 

L2013,27-30   NC                        NC                        NC                 

(A,43-48)     (<A05AF55> L2016,289-294) NC                        <A05AF55> D,289-294

(B,25-48)     NC                        (<A05AF55> L2016,295-318) <A05AF55> D,295-318

B,73-120      NC                        NC                        NC                 

B,121-138     NC                        NC                        NC                 

B,139-144     NC                        NC                        NC                 

(2017) 85C 3163'
5BQ2MT-144
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